USAKFS-At Castro Valley 2023

Belt test schedule

Month
January
February

March

April

May
June
July
August
September
October
November

December

Test
1/28
2/25
3/25
4/29
5/27
6/24
7/29
8/26
9/23
10/21
11/11
12/9

Belt Ceremony

2/4
3/4
4/1
5/6
6/3
7/1
8/5
9/2
9/30
10/28
11/18
12/16

School Closing Schedule

Monday, February 20

Washington’s Birthday

Monday, May 29

Memorial Day

Tuesday, July 4

Independence Day

Monday, September 4

Labor Day

Tuesday, October 31

Halloween

Thursday, November 23
To
Friday, November 24

Thanksgiving Day And Black Friday

Saturday, December 23
To
Monday, January 1, 2024

Winter Break




