USAKFS-At Castro Valley 2023

Belt test schedule

Month	Test	Belt Ceremony
January	1/28	2/4
February	2/25	3/4
March	3/25	4/1
April	4/29	5/6
May	5/27	6/3
June	6/24	7/1
July	7/29	8/5
August	8/26	9/2
September	9/23	9/30
October	10/21	10/28
November	11/11	11/18
December	12/9	12/16

School Closing Schedule

Monday, February 20	Washington's Birthday
Monday, May 29	Memorial Day
Tuesday, July 4	Independence Day
Monday, September 4	Labor Day
Tuesday, October 31	Halloween
Thursday, November 23 To Friday, November 24	Thanksgiving Day And Black Friday
Saturday, December 23 To Monday, January 1, 2024	Winter Break